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Circular 

Department: LISTING 

Download Ref No: NSE/CML/59904 Date: December 22, 2023 

Circular Ref. No: 1885/2023  

 

To All Members, 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Motisons Jewellers Limited (IPO) 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from December 26, 2023 and 

the designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from December 26, 2023. 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Manager 
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Annexure 

     

Symbol MOTISONS 

Name of the Company Motisons Jewellers Limited 

Series BE* 

ISIN INE0FRK01012 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public 

issue 

Rs. 55/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 98446000 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

*Note: Currently the securities shall be available for trading in Series 'BE' and subsequently be 

shifted to Series 'EQ' as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 

dated January 20, 2012 

 

Address of Registered Office and Corporate Office of the Company:  

Motisons Jewellers Limited 

270, 271, 272 & 276  

Johri Bazar, Jaipur – 

302003, Rajasthan, India 

Tel: +91 – 141 – 4150000 

Email id: csnareshsharma@motisons.com  

Web Site: www.motisonsjewellers.com  

 

Company Secretary:  

Mr. Naresh Kumar Sharma 

Web Site: www.motisonsjewellers.com      

Email id: nehajaincs@motisons.com      

Financial Year:  April 01 - March 31 

 

Address of Registrar: 

Link Intime India Private Limited 

C – 101, 247 Park, 1st Floor, L.B.S. Marg,  

Vikhroli (West), Mumbai 400083, 

Maharashtra, India 

Tel: +91 22 49186200 

Fax: +91 22 49186195 

Website: www.linkintime.co.in  

Email: motisons.ipo@linkintime.co.in  

Contact Person: Shanti Gopalkrishnan 
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Annexure I 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin To Fully Paid-up  From   To  

3000000 1 3000000 28-Jun-2025 

3100000 3000001 6100000 28-Jun-2024 

550000 6100001 6650000 28-Jun-2025 

350000 6650001 7000000 28-Jun-2024 

1000000 7000001 8000000 28-Jun-2025 

5080000 8000001 13080000 28-Jun-2024 

2000000 13080001 15080000 28-Jun-2025 

4420000 15080001 19500000 28-Jun-2024 

270000 19500001 19770000 28-Jun-2025 

7230000 19770001 27000000 28-Jun-2024 

2389250 27000001 29389250 28-Jun-2025 

4970750 29389251 34360000 28-Jun-2024 

780000 34360001 35140000 28-Jun-2025 

550000 35140001 35690000 28-Jun-2024 

7500000 35690001 43190000 28-Jun-2025 

5285000 43190001 48475000 28-Jun-2024 

1500000 48475001 49975000 28-Jun-2025 

9250000 49975001 59225000 28-Jun-2024 

200000 59225001 59425000 28-Jun-2025 

1550000 59425001 60975000 28-Jun-2024 

500000 60975001 61475000 28-Jun-2025 

9500000 61475001 70975000 28-Jun-2024 

3300000 70975001 74275000 19-Jan-2024 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin To Fully Paid-up  From   To  

3300000 74275001 77575000 19-Mar-2024 

20871000 77575001 98446000 Free 

98446000 Total 

 

 

 

 


